Index to Machine Elements
Air Filter.
Carburettor
Controls
Engine ..
Fuel Pipe.
Fuel Tap.
Gearboxes.

Back Page
How to Use the Spare
Parts List and How to Order
Spare Parts
The Plates illustrate the Parts in
the order and respective position in
which they fit together.
When ordering always quote: Type
and Serial Number of the machine as
appearing stamped on the Name
Plate. - Reference Number and
Description of the Part as appearing
on the present List. - Address to
which despatch is to be effected.
Certain Group of Parts which are
frequently required to be supplied
already assembled at the Works are
listed with the prefix "Ass." and
Numbers 9..... Other groups of Parts
not listed can be supplied if mention
is made in the order of each Compo-
nent Part required followed by the
world "Assembled".'
For Magneto and Caburettor Spare
Parts see separate Lists.
For maintenance and Upkeep, see
instruction Manual and refer also to'
" Tips" appearing on the last page of
the present List.
A B C D E F G H J K L
\lOZO JO RG67 4861
P A: ,~,1\~ I .l- / I P
~"'15
Q III 'rfr I~I\ dll~ I WJlV '1/ //;/~ I ~ I I !
,
I QI 913078A\tOtA 5269 I
R
91101~~
;~;~u:;: R
8820
B~85 ~
g!!/
S - -
SZa8! S
I
5079
~~I'--~J ~H~ ~U--~ - I ~"7'-;Nl~U'
T
10033 I . - ~ . . /' o,.h.', .'<. 52£"- '" r-o I;; ;;;;:, d IT'I 1
110" A 5RO. 62.07
-
\ ~5~vrr~fffilfjor~;"oz: ~ ~''''';. I
u ~~
1''''' i .-~ 0IU
VI I . / - 73B/A r'l~'''g! J ,I"VVV
I ~ 191101111' I
I 1...t~11V11207 _ ._ ,
! , , ,
! ! ! ! ! !
A B C 0 E F G H J K L
Plate No.1
Part R.f.
No.
E 6
EB 6
RG 6
E 8
EB 8
RG 8
RP 8
7313
V 612
W 625